2017-2018 Academic Calendar Summary
Fall
Classes begin: Friday, August 18t
Classes end: Tuesday, December 5t
Holidays: Monday, September 4t Friday, November 10t, Wednesday, November 22 — Saturday, November 25t
Reading Day: Wednesday, December 6t
Finals (5 days): Thursday, December 7t — Wednesday, December 13t
Commencement options (3): Friday, December 15", Saturday, December 16, or Sunday, December 17t
Grades due: TBA

Term close anticipated: TBA

Spring

Classes begin: Monday, January 8t

Classes end: Thursday, April 26t

Holidays: Monday, January 15t

Spring Break: Monday, March 5% — Friday March 9t

Reading day: Friday, April 27t

Finals (5 days): Monday, April 30- Friday, May 4t
Commencement options: Saturday, May 5% or Sunday, May 6t
Grades due: TBA

Term close anticipated: TBA

Summer A& C

Classes begin: Monday, May 14t

Classes end Summer A: Saturday, June 23+
Classes end Summer C: Saturday, July 21st

Holidays: Monday, May 28t

Summer B

Classes begin: Monday, June 25t

Classes end: Friday, August 31

Summer Commencement options: Saturday, August 4 or Sunday, August 5t
Grades due: TBA

Term close anticipated: TBA



2018-2019 Academic Calendar Summary
Fall
Classes begin: Monday, August 20t
Classes end: Wednesday, December 5t
Holidays: Monday, September 31, Monday, November 12%, Wednesday, November 215t — Saturday, November 24t
Reading Day: Thursday, December 6t
Finals (5 days): Friday, December 7t ~Thursday, December 13t
Commencement options (3): Friday, December 14t or Saturday, December 15%, or Sunday, December 16t
Grades due: TBA

Term close anticipated: TBA

Spring

Classes begin: Monday, December 7t

Classes end: Thursday, April 25t

Holidays: Monday, January 21st

Spring Break: Monday, March 4t — Friday, March 8t

Reading day: Friday, April 26

Finals (5 days): Monday, April 29t - Friday, May 3
Commencement options: Saturday, May 4" or Sunday, May 5%
Grades due: TBA

Term close anticipated: TBA

Summer A& C

Classes begin: Monday, May 13t

Classes end Summer A: Saturday, June 22
Classes end Summer C: Saturday, July 20t
Holidays: Monday, May 27, Thursday, July 4

Summer B

Classes begin: Monday, June 24t

Classes end: Friday, August 2"

Summer Commencement options: Saturday, August 3rd or Sunday, August 4"
Grades due: TBA

Term close anticipated: TBA



